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
shed - farm features nice level fields - $175,000.
B-307 - 105 A. fam. farm w/60 tillable - house, barn & land all on one side
of the road - 67 tie stalls & 30 free stalls - with 4 ft. beds - also pipeline w/8
units, 1200 gal. B.T. with washer, office & bath rm. in barn - Very nice 2 story
farm house w/4 bdrms, 2 baths - recently remodeled - $194,444. Cows &

mach. avail.
#34-A - Lg. free stall operation for 600 cows - 551 acres w/471 tillable - 80 A.
river flat - some irrigated - 4 Ig. free stall barns & calf barn for 120 head - rapid
exit double-12 Boumatic herringbone M.R w/auto take-offs & I.D. meters
w/sorting gate new in ‘94 - 3 offices & 2 employees rms. - 2,000 & 4,000 gal
B.T’s - 48x100 ft. Morton bldg, w/heated shop - new 100x200 ft. paved bunk
silo - can be expanded to 300x200 ft. V.G. 12 rm, colonial home, 2nd home &

mobile home - $1,300,000. Equip. Price $2,620,000.

nil Serving the Shorefor Over 45 Years Licensed m Maryland & Delaware
L|

__
Realtor Multiple Listed in 6 States

A Color Brochures w/ Aerial PhotosI F t 1 I B \ itj Worldwide Internet Advertising

Get the Attention You Deserve... Get Your Farm AerialListed
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POULTRY FARM Three 550’ houses w I
90,000 bird capacity Extremely private,
pastural area convenient to Rt 301, perfect
site for new homeconstruction $325,000

CONVENIENT TO DOVER Two 5 acre
ponds on 11765 acres, mostly tillable
Includes residence and outbuildings, great
road frontage, excellent hunting $480,000
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WATERFRONT FARM
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150,000+ CAPACITY

UPPER CHESAPEAKE BAY VIEWS 120
ac with 1/2 mile of shoreline, sandy beach,
huge pond, 2 perc sites Mostly tillable,
remainder woodland and marsh $895,000

MID-SHORE ROASTER FARM Desirable
operation w/ tunnel ventilation, auto-gens,
storage, shop, etc Extra value in land, large
residence, tenant hm, pond, etc $795,000

38l >.Ai

ON THE QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY LINE
210 ac tillable, 170 ac woodland, granary,
4BR residence, 57' shop, 130’ storage
bam, truck scale, irrigation pond $935,000

WICOMICO INCOME FARM 104 acres,
highly productive farmland, excellent
hunting Includes 2 homesites w/ well and
septic, plus one perc site $339,000

1-888-44-FARMS
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